+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk
Features
• Simple to install along the skirting in any room, Sureline is an
 efficient natural convector that provides discreet heating
• Supplied as standard in white but casing can be supplied in
 any colour
Applications
• Education

announcement. All descriptions, illustrations, drawings and specifications in this publication present only general particulars and shall not form part of any contract.
All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated.
Ordering guide
Model Packed Wt (kg) Product Codes
SURELINE 500 5 HPSL30001
SURELINE 1000 7 HPSL30002
SURELINE 1500 10 HPSL30003
SURELINE 2000 14 HPSL30004
Attachments Product Codes
SURELINE CASING 1000MM HASL30101
SURELINE LEFT HAND VALVE COVER/END CAP HASL30102
SURELINE RIGHT HAND VALVE COVER/END CAP HASL30103
SURLINE CENTRE VALVE COVER HASL30104
SURELINE 90° INTERNAL CORNER HASL30105
SURELINE 90° EXTERNAL CORNER HASL30106
SURELINE 135° INTERNAL CORNER HASL30107
SURELINE 135° EXTERNAL CORNER HASL30108
SURELINE FINGER GUARD 500MM HASL30109
SURELINE FINGER GUARD 1000MM HASL30110
SURELINE ELEMENT 1000MM HASL30111